
 
 

ADMISSION CHARGES & FEE STRUCTURE 
 

( I TO IX CLASSES) 
* Admission fee (Std. 1 to V)  Rs. 7000/- 
   (Std. VI to VIII)  Rs.10,000/- 
   (Std. IX)  Rs.21,000/- 
* Development fee   Rs.2000/- 
* Library     Rs.300/- 
 

FEE STRUCTURE 
* Std. I to II    Rs. 1200/- 
* Std. III to V    Rs. 1400/- 
* Std. VI to VII    Rs. 1600/- 
* Std. VIII to X    Rs. 2000/- 
*Examination Fee (Twice in a year) 
 Std. I to V    Rs. 700/- 
 Std. VI to X    Rs. 1200/- 
* Computer Fee Per Month 
 Std. I to X    Rs. 300/- 
* Term Fee (Twice in a year)    
 Std. I to V    Rs. 1700/- 
 Std. VI to X    Rs. 2500/- 
*Science Charges (Twice in a year) 
 Std. VIII    Rs. 500/- 
 Std. IX & Std. X   Rs. 1200/- 
 
 (  CLASS- XI)      
 
 * Admission charge  : Rs. 21000/ 
 * Development Fee  : Rs. 2500/- (once in a year) 

FEE STRUCTURE 
 * Std. XI & Std. XII : Rs. 3000/-   
 * Term fee  :         Rs.  2500/-(twice in a year in every Sept. and Dec.) 
 * Science charge : Rs. 1200/ (twice in a year) 
 * Exam. Fee  : Rs. 1200/-(twice in a year in XI)  & (Thrice in a year In XII) 
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 Declaration Regarding RTE- Admission 

Admission under RTE will be granted against the name allotted by District Education Office. 

Total intake in class- I - 100 

Seats available for the admission in class-I under RTE – 25 (25% of total intake-100) 

 


